AV/ETHBANDEMEEEOY—ERIZEFIC. LYBRVNRE, R REGUEKFEELASTEOBRALDMYBATHET,
TRADHFIILBHDEELREET SM170 BIEELSDGs169DF—4 V1 TT,
169D A—4 YD EMILIFEA SDGH 00—/ 3LIEIE(SDG Indicators) TSRS,

juswuodiaug

|ewos

@duUeulanon

INiiTRAREIC L BRI SR

I*Jb#—ﬂ?ﬁiﬁﬁiﬂ)ﬁ"l

BEUSIFIF—0E
A

EHmcIEERVE
LS

IT{EIC & BREEThERIE

ShREETOHBE

Mttt eed OIEDD

S EDIEND

HISAFI—IRIAY
I

fi e

SRt
FsF72-4 - BlfEEE S 0ERSS
HEBLICRET BRFE

HGREBERESDERST

L PG/ CNGHHABSERORET

LEDESBAAMEINER
BBESmETHE

wETIE—5-/\TIOESE
T8In F CI4—2U7afER
JTU-stE. RRAREROR

LAF1—<F—Sr—mERT
ESt0EE
L AFa—FuF MR
SSHERSET eI
DX
HrEHEEDER
ERFIEDER
SHEAZA

A- - LEERUIEERE0RN
HREE(CEI LSS
SRR IR B R S

pasit i INOEE g
ENE R RSN ——
EERDERE
e

EEEE

BEREnEE
EEEE
EEUN SR b
B LS REEE
SETEDESR
SERLSIEE. RS

3.9

3.9

wwn
bR

8.1

9.4

2.4

9.1

9.5

9.2

9.2

10.2

11.6

11.6

115
11.B
115
11.b
115
11.B
115
11.b

i2.8
i2.8
12.3

12.2
125

12.2
12.4
12.5
12.4
12.4
12.5
12.4

12.5

17.16

13.1

13.1

13.3
17.17

17.11

17.11

1i5.4


https://www.mofa.go.jp/mofaj/gaiko/oda/sdgs/statistics/index.html

